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MARINESKO MLC provides sea and river shipping of all types of general and bulk cargo by ship and container
loads in the basins of the Mediterranean, Black, Azov and Caspian Seas which include:

1. Tonnagechartering:

- searching of suitable tonnage in
accordance with the sales contract
terms, customs and rules of ports
and international maritime law

- negotiation of charter-party terms

2. Commercial ShipManagement:

- full post-fixing service during

voyage

- protection of customer interests

- cargo loads searching
- charter-party conclusion
- ship chandling service

- agency service

- settlement of claims

3. Door-to-door delivery in
Ukraine and Turkey:

- phased transportation control
- freight forwarding

Many years of extensive experience, high professionalism, as well as close ties in the field of shipping provide a high-
quality , competitive service to our customers.

Name

IMO

DWAT

DwCC

Built

Draft (m)

Flag

Grain capacity
No. of HOs / HAs
Hatch dim (m)

Hold dim (m)

Gear

mv NS ANGELA

9071076

5714 mts

5400 mts

1995

6.30

Moldova

240.245 cbft

2/2

No.1: 25.6 x 13.2
No.2: 32.0 x 13.2
No1:25.6 x 13.2x 9.0
No2: 32.0x 13.2x 9.0
GEARLESS

OUR FLEET:

mv HERMES

9071052

5237 mts

4900 mts

1994

6.22

Union of Comoros
240.248 cbft

2/2

No.1:25.6 x 13.2
No.2: 32.0 x 13.2
No1:25.6 x 13.2x 9.0
No2: 32.0x 13.2x 9.0
GEARLESS

mv SABADA

9311555

6507 mts

6100 mts

2003

7

Moldova

311.019 cbft

2/2

No.1: 23.35x 10

No.2: 25.90 x 10
No.1:34.0x16.2x 7.5
No.2:33.4x16.2x 7.5
DERRICKS: SWL 15 TONS x 4

Istanbul (Turkey) Head office

Office phone: +90 534 524 75 17
E- mail: chartering@marinesko.org

Kiev branch(Ukraine)

Office phone/fax +38 044 383 77 42
E-mail: chartering@marinesko.org

marjinesko

Mariupol branch(Ukraine)
Office phone: +38 097 426 56 56
E-mail: chartering@marinesko.org
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