MARINESKO MLC provides sea and river shipping of all types of general and bulk cargo by ship and container loads in the basins of the Mediterranean, Black, Azov and Caspian Seas which include:

## 1. Tonnagechartering:

- searching of suitable tonnage in accordance with the sales contract terms, customs and rules of ports and international maritime law
- negotiation of charter-party terms
- full post-fixing service during voyage
- protection of customer interests

## 2. Commercial ShipManagement: 3. Door-to-door delivery in

- cargo loads searching
- charter-party conclusion
- ship chandling service
- agency service
- settlement of claims

## 3. Door-to-door delivery in Ukraine and Turkey:

- phased transportation control
- freight forwarding

Many years of extensive experience, high professionalism, as well as close ties in the field of shipping provide a high-quality, competitive service to our customers.

## **OUR FLEET:**

Name	mv NS ANGELA	mv HERMES	mv SABADA
IMO	9071076	9071052	9311555
DWAT	5714 mts	5237 mts	6507 mts
DWCC	5400 mts	4900 mts	6100 mts
Built	1995	1994	2003
Draft (m)	6.30	6.22	7
Flag	Moldova	Union of Comoros	Moldova
Grain capacity	240.245 cbft	240.248 cbft	311.019 cbft
No. of HOs / HAs	2/2	2/2	2/2
Hatch dim (m)	No.1: 25.6 x 13.2	No.1: 25.6 x 13.2	No.1: 23.35 x 10
, ,	No.2: 32.0 x 13.2	No.2: 32.0 x 13.2	No.2: 25.90 x 10
Hold dim (m)	No1: 25.6 x 13.2 x 9.0	No1: 25.6 x 13.2 x 9.0	No.1: 34.0 x 16.2 x 7.5
` ,	No2: 32.0 x 13.2 x 9.0	No2: 32.0 x 13.2 x 9.0	No.2: 33.4 x 16.2 x 7.5
Gear	GEARLESS	GEARLESS	DERRICKS: SWL 15 TONS x 4







Istanbul (Turkey) Head office Office phone: +90 534 524 75 17 E- mail: chartering@marinesko.org Kiev branch(Ukraine) Office phone/fax +38 044 383 77 42 E-mail: chartering@marinesko.org Mariupol branch(Ukraine)
Office phone: +38 097 426 56 56
E-mail: chartering@marinesko.org